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SKILL LAB

THE Program OF INTERNAL COURSE WORKSHOPS

The First Semester Academic year 2021-2022
Phase of students: Internal Medicine Stagers of Tehran University

Start and end of course Workshop Date Day Time Professor
inati 07/14/2021 -14: . i
o GVO\)‘) Rheumatology examination Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr Fallahel-
e 1\ Measurement of Blood 07/15/2021 s Dr. Mousavi
Al pressure Sunday { 13-14:30 Movahed
Urine-catheterization 07/16/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 07/17/2021 | Tuesday 13-14 Dr. Aghazyaraty
D7/14/2021 TO 07/27/2021
LP & CSF SAMPLING 07/21/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
(IM,SC,ID.IV)Ingections | 07/22/2021 | sunday | 13-14:30 | EXPErt Miss
Bayat
Examination of the nerve | 07/24/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
Diabetic neuropathy 07/25/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
up Rheumatology examination| 07/28/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
Oﬂd Gro Measurement of Blood Dr. Mousavi
seC u 07/29/2021 -14: - viousavl
The pressure S| | et Movahed
Urine-catheterization 07/30/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 07/31/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  |Dr. Aghazyaraty
D7/28/2021 TO 08/10/2021 - . -
Diabetic neuropathy 08/01/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 08/04/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
(IM,SC,ID,IV)Ingections | 08/05/2021 | sunday | 13-14:30 | Pt M
Examination of the nerve | 08/07/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
Rheumatology examination| 08/11/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
\“) Measurement of Blood 14 Dr. Mousavi
e {nird GYO S ecaure 08/12/2021 | Sunday | 13-14:30 o
Al Urine-catheterization 08/13/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 08/14/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
D8/11/2021 TO 08/24/2021 - : -
Diabetic neuropathy 08/15/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 08/18/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
(IM,SC,ID,1V)Ingections | 08/19/2021 | Sunday 13-14:30 |Expert. Miss Bayat
Examination of the nerve | 08/21/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah




Tehran University of Medical Sciences_ International Campus_School of medicine

SKILL LAB

THE Program OF INTERNAL COURSE WORKSHOPS

The First Semester Academic year 2021-2022

Phase of students: Internal Medicine Stagers of Tehran University

Start and end of course Workshop Date Day Time Professor
Rheumatology examination| 08/25/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
Measurement of Blood 08/26/2021 | Sunday | 13-14:30 Dr. Mousavi
- GYO‘“’ pressure Movahed
ou¥
The \ Urine-catheterization 08/27/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 08/28/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
Diabetic neuropathy 08/29/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 09/02/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
D8/25/2021 TO 09/08/2021 Expert. Miss
(IM,SC,ID,1V)Ingections | 09/03/2021 | sunday | 13-14:30 pert.
Bayat
Examination of the nerve | 08/28/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
Rheumatology examination] 09/09/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
£ G(Q\A\) Measurement of Blood | ' 0,0 Sunday | 13-14:30 Dr. Mousavi
The 1\ pressure Movahed
Urine-catheterization 09/11/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 09/12/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
09/09/2021 TO 09/22/2021
Diabetic neuropathy 09/13/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 09/16/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
(IM.SC,ID.IV)Ingections | 09/17/2021 | sunday | 13-14:30 | EXPErt Miss
Bayat
Examination of the nerve | 09/19/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
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Rheumatology examination] 09/23/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
AN GrouP (IM,SC,ID.IV)Ingections | 09/24/2021 | Wednesday| 12-13 | EXPert Miss
The WK Bayat
Urine-catheterization 09/25/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 09/26/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
09/23/2021 TO 10/05/2021] Diabetic neuropathy 09/27/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 09/30/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
Measurement of Blood 10/01/2021 | sunday | 13-14:30 Dr. Mousavi
pressure Movahed
Examination of the nerve | 10/03/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
Rheumatology examination| 10/06/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
\leﬂ“\ GYOUP Measurement of Blood pressure| 10/07/2021 | Sunday 13-14:30 [pr. Mousavi Movahed
ae
ne Urine-catheterization 10/08/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 10/09/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
10/06/2021 TO 10/19/2021 Diabetic neuropathy 10/10/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 10/13/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
Measurement of Blood pressure] 10/14/2021 | Sunday 13-14:30 | Dr. Mousavi Movahed
Examination of the nerve | 10/16/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah
0 Rheumatology examination| 10/20/2021 | Saterday | 13-14:30 Dr. Fallahei
ou
E\d\'\’t\'\ GY Measurement of Blood pressure | 10/21/2021 | Sunday | 13-14:30 [Dr. Mousavi Movahed
e
Al Urine-catheterization 10/22/2021 | Monday 11-13  |Dr. Yousefzadeh
ABG&NGT Fixation 10/23/2021 | Tuesday 13-14  Dr. Aghazyaraty
10/20/2021 TO 11/03/202
Diabetic neuropathy 10/24/2021 | Wednesday 12-13 Dr. Rasooli
LP & CSF SAMPLING 10/27/2021 | Saterday 11-12 Dr.Housemi
Measurement of Blood pressure] 10/28/2021 | Sunday 13-14:30 | Dr. Mousavi Movahed
Examination of the nerve | 10/30/2021 | Tuesday 9-11 Dr. Fallah




